H
I 902C
Potentiom
etric Titrator
HI 902C
Potentiometric Titrator
Intuitive, simple to use and designed to grow with your needs and applications
w w w . h a n n a i n s t . c o mw w w . h a n n a i n s t . c o m

Dimensions 390 x 350 x 380 mm (15.3 x 13.8 x 14.9 in)
Weight approximately 10 kg (22 lbs.) with one pump and stirrer assembly
ORDERING INFORMATION
HI 902C1-01 titrator with one analog board, 115V
HI 902C1-02 titrator with one analog board, 230V
HI 902C2-01 titrator with two analog boards, 115V
HI 902C2-02 titrator with two analog boards, 230V
All models include stirrer with stand, 25 mL glass
burette, dosing pump drive, temperature sensor, USB
cable, 256 MB USB flash drive and PC software.
ACCESSORIES